
Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time

15 (C) Leighton A 2010 Subaru STI STU 0.829 50.212 41.626

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2021 Tesla Model 3 SS 0.830 51.026 42.352

63 Jovi A 1986 Toyota Corolla FSP 0.824 52.519 43.276

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 52.716 42.542

33 (C) Jordain B 2007 Honda Fit SMF 0.845 53.216 44.968

83 (C) Jody W 1983 Honda Civic XP 0.885 54.403 48.147

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST STH 0.812 55.098 44.740

77 Carson D 1977 Alfa Romeo Spider ES 0.792 55.307 43.803

48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 57.110 46.373

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 57.154 46.695

12 Halia B 2003 Honda Civic HS 0.786 65.649 51.600

89 (C) Nathan J 1979 Pontiac Firebird FS 0.814 70.345 57.261

6 (C) Sam H 2006 Audi A4-S Line GS 0.794 DNF DNF
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Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time Points

15 (C) Leighton A 2010 Subaru STI STU 0.829 50.212 41.626 10

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2021 Tesla Model 3 SS 0.830 51.026 42.352 9

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 52.716 42.542 8

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST STH 0.812 55.098 44.740 7

33 (C) Jordain B 2007 Honda Fit SMF 0.845 53.216 44.968 6
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48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 57.110 46.373 5

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 57.154 46.695 4

83 (C) Jody W 1983 Honda Civic XP 0.885 54.403 48.147 3

89 (C) Nathan J 1979 Pontiac Firebird FS 0.814 70.345 57.261 2

6 (C) Sam H 2006 Audi A4-S Line GS 0.794 DNF DNF 1

63 Jovi A 1986 Toyota Corolla FSP 0.824 52.519 43.276

77 Carson D 1977 Alfa Romeo Spider ES 0.792 55.307 43.803

12 Halia B 2003 Honda Civic HS 0.786 65.649 51.600

Driver Points

1 (C) Si-Mun T 37

2 (C) Klent M 27

3 (C) Leighton A 24

4 (C) Jordain B 20

4 (C) George H 20

6 (C) Jackson S 19

7 (C) Kelsey L 16

8 (C) Tim D 14

8 (C) Sam H 14

10 (C) Aydan C 10

11 (C) Rayelin A 9

12 (C) Luke S 5

13 (C) Jody W 3

14 (C) Nathan J 2

15 (C) Aaron B 1

15 (C) Pat O 1
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